
I Copa BPAmb de Orientação
Parque Trilhas 14.10.2023

Federação de Orientação da Paraíba

Alonso Matias De Souza Filho
TRPB.ORIENTAÇÃO
Percurso : H45B
Distancia : 2590m
Tempo : 1:02:02 (23'57"/km)

23/33 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Jailson Farias Barreto 0:32:10
2. Fábio Alberto De Souza Paiva 0:38:11
3. Juan Diego Lourenço De Mendonça 0:38:21

1. 120 00:03:28 254m 13'39"/km
2. 121 00:03:56 00:07:24 347m 11'20"/km
3. 122 00:08:53 00:16:17 140m 63'27"/km
4. 123 00:01:55 00:18:12 195m 9'50"/km
5. 124 00:01:44 00:19:56 243m 7'08"/km
6. 102 00:10:24 00:30:20 136m 76'28"/km
7. 125 00:09:48 00:40:08 267m 36'42"/km
8. 127 00:06:15 00:46:23 262m 23'51"/km
9. 129 00:12:09 00:58:32 424m 28'39"/km

10. 100 00:03:04 01:01:36 227m 13'31"/km
11. 999 00:00:26 01:02:02 100m 4'20"/km
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